School Name
Murphy Elementary

Murphy Elementary
Murphy Elementary
Murphy Elementary
Murphy Elementary

Location Type
Tap

Tap

Tap

Fountain

Tap

Location Description
Inside room 31 kitchenette in admin building

Sink in staff lounge
Sink inside preschool rm 39
Upper fountain near door 11

Right side of three basin sink near exit door in kitchen

Sampled Date  Method
12/3/2019 EPA-200.8

12/3/2019 EPA-200.8
12/3/2019 EPA-200.8
12/3/2019 EPA-200.8
12/3/2019 EPA-200.8

Parameter
Lead

Lead
Lead
Lead
Lead

Result (ug/L)
0.31

0.18
0.26
0.11
0.92

Qualifier
J

J
J

MDL
0.1

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1

PQL
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Murphy Elementary Sample Results

School Name

Location Type

Location Description

Sampled Date

Method

Parameter

Result (ug/L)

Qualifier

MDL

PQL

Murphy Elementary

Fountain

Lower fountain on outside wall of k21

12/3/2019

EPA-200.8

Lead

0.22

J

0.1

Analytical Notes And Definitions:

J = Estimated Value (CLP Flag)

MDL = Method Detection Limit

ND = Not Detected above the method
detection limit

PQL = Practical Quantitation Limit




