MışılıyBenertay	Tap	Insidercom31 kitchenetteinachinbuilding	12/3/2019HPA 2008	Lead	031	J	01	1	
MıqlıyHenertay	Tap	Sirkinstafflunge	12/3/2019 HPA 2008	Lead	018	J	01	1	
MışılıyBenertay	Tap	Sirkinside peschool m 39	12/3/2019 HPA 2008	Lead	026	J	01	1	
MışılıyBenertay	Fourtain	Upperfourtainneardoor 11	12/3/2019 HPA 2008	Lead	011	J	01	1	
MışılıyBenertay	Tap	Right side of three basins in large resit door in hit dren	12/3/2019 HPA 2008	Lead	092	J	01	1	
Mighy Heneriany	Fourtain	Fortai/Enrightsideitsidedasidam11 iM a *	12/3/2019 HA 200		1	Æ	rinkitch	en	itchen

Multy-Renertary	Fourtain	Loverfourtain an autside vall of 1/21	12/3/2019	HPA 2008	Lead	022	J	01

Arelytical Notes And Definitions
J= Estimated Value (CIPRag)
MIL = Method Detection limit
ND= Not Detected above the nethod detection limit
RQL= Practical Quantitation limit